
Subject - Shalakya Tantra

Bams 4th Year 

Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D 

21 10 12 7 4 3 26 12 14 23 8 6 24 8 8 13 4 5 22 7 8 25 8 10 9 4 2 17 4 8
1 2.0014E+10 AAZAM CHAUHAN INAM CHAUHAN 20 5 7 4 26 12 20 7 24 7 13 4 21 7 25 8 7 2 14 0

2 2.0014E+10 ABDUL KALAM SAJID 5 3 7 4 17 6 5 2 1 0 10 2 18 6 25 8 8 2 16 1

3 2.0014E+10 AHMED RESHAAM FAIZAN ALI 2 6 7 0 16 6 8 4 7 2 6 1 8 1 23 8 4 1 6 0

4 2.0014E+10 AIMAN NAZ ANSARI MOHD HANIF ANSARI 12 5 7 4 23 10 12 5 19 8 1 0 12 4 24 7 4 2 13 1

5 2.0014E+10 AMAN GARG ATUL GARG 0 0 0 0 3 0 12 6 14 5 7 1 6 3 22 8 0 0 9 1
6 2.0014E+10 ANIL KUMAR MADAN BARNWAL 21 9 0 0 0 0 3 2 22 8 11 3 15 5 21 6 7 3 14 3

7 2.0014E+10 ANUSHKA GOYAL SACHIN GOYAL 1 5 7 0 17 9 9 3 11 7 9 3 10 3 22 6 4 2 10 2

8 2.0014E+10 ARSHAD ALI ASHRAF ALI 3 0 0 0 3 0 4 1 9 1 7 0 12 2 22 7 4 1 11 0
9 2.0014E+10 DEV SINGH KAILASH BABU 1 0 7 0 15 6 5 1 7 1 3 1 4 0 22 6 1 0 6 0

10 2.0014E+10 DEVANG CHOUDHARYKULDEEP CHOUDHARY 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 2 0 0 3 0
11 2.0014E+10 DIKSHANT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR 4 7 7 0 20 9 13 4 14 6 8 1 13 2 23 8 1 2 7 1

12 2.0014E+10 DINESH KUMAR RAM PRASAD 18 6 7 4 20 9 11 6 12 3 8 1 11 3 23 7 5 1 7 0

13 2.0014E+10 FARHEEN MOHAMMAD NAIEEM 5 1 3 0 1 1 5 0
14 2.0014E+10 GAURAV SHARMA SANJESH KUMAR SHARMA 17 7 7 4 25 11 8 3 15 4 10 4 10 3 22 8 7 2 17 1

15 2.0014E+10 GURMEET KUMAR VIKAL KUMAR 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 11 1 7 0 14 1 16 6 4 1 5 0
16 2.0014E+10 ISHIKA KAMBOJ RAVINDER SINGH 18 7 7 0 19 9 10 5 15 3 6 1 3 2 23 7 1 0 5 0

17 2.0014E+10 KM MAHIMA SINGH SATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH 15 5 7 4 20 8 2 1 0 0 11 2 13 4 25 8 4 2 15 1

18 2.0014E+10 KUMAR GAURAV CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 12 4 0 0 6 1 0 0 1 1 7 1
19 2.0014E+10 KUNAL GARG ANKUR GARG 9 2 7 4 24 10 17 7 20 5 11 1 21 7 25 8 8 2 14 3

20 2.0014E+10 MANOJ KUMAR MUNESH KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 2.0014E+10 MANVENDRA KUMARRAM KHELAWAN 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 14 5 11 3 8 2 20 9 7 2 16 7

22 2.0014E+10 MOHD ZAKIR BHURA HASAN 20 12 7 3 16 6 3 0 6 1 5 4 14 4 25 10 7 1 9 6

23 2.0014E+10 NISHANT GULAB SINGH 13 8 7 3 17 9 8 2 6 3 5 2 10 3 22 10 3 0 4 2
24 2.0014E+10 PARVEZ ALAM ABDUL SATTAR 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 2 5 3 6 3 7 1 23 10 0 0 4 2

25 2.0014E+10 PREETI PAL SANTRAM SINGH 20 12 7 3 21 12 17 5 20 6 12 4 15 5 21 8 3 1 16 8
26 2.0014E+10 PRIYA NASKER ARVIND KUMAR NASKER 12 0 7 3 16 9 8 4 10 4 4 1 3 0 22 9 1 0 0 0

27 2.0014E+10 PRIYA SAINI VINOD KUMAR 11 3 7 3 21 12 8 2 14 5 10 5 15 3 25 10 4 2 11 5

28 2.0014E+10 RAM KASHYAP RAJPAL SINGH 18 9 7 3 25 12 7 2 0 0 4 2 1 1 5 2 0 0 0 0
29 2.0014E+10 RASHID HASAN MOHD SHIFAUL HASAN 14 9 7 3 21 11 15 1 18 4 11 5 10 4 23 10 3 1 9 2

30 2.0014E+10 SANIYA PARVEEN AHAMAD KHAN 17 9 7 0 5 2 14 5 19 8 9 1 9 3 24 10 3 0 12 4
31 2.0014E+10 SATENDRA SINGH RAM PAL SINGH 1 0 7 3 19 8 7 1 12 3 2 1 7 2 24 10 3 0 9 2

32 2.0014E+10 SHAHJADI ZISHAN 2 1 0 0 5 4 4 1 20 6 12 4 15 4 24 9 5 2 12 7

33 2.0014E+10 SHAKSHI KUMARI SUNEEL KUMAR 19 12 7 3 16 11 11 2 10 4 0 0 8 3 17 7 0 0 2 0

34 2.0014E+10 SHIVANG PATHAK KAPIL MOHAN PATHAK 17 12 7 3 24 14 14 3 24 8 13 5 19 6 21 10 4 1 4 2

35 2.0014E+10 SUMAIYA MANSURI SHABUDDIN 17 9 7 0 19 2 14 5 19 8 9 1 8 3 24 10 3 0 12 4
36 2.0014E+10 TANISHA GOYAL ATUL GOYAL 11 0 7 3 20 8 12 3 12 5 8 3 11 4 24 10 5 2 13 7

37 2.0014E+10 TAVASSUM SALIM SAIFI 18 12 7 3 20 12 15 4 20 6 10 3 14 3 24 10 5 2 14 6

38 2.0014E+10 UNNATI UDAY SHANKAR PRASAD VERMA17 9 7 3 25 14 15 5 23 8 8 3 8 4 24 9 6 2 14 5
39 2.0014E+10 VISHAL CHANDRAPAL SINGH 2 0 0 0 4 1 7 1 8 1 9 2 7 3 24 10 5 0 10 6

Acadamic Year Kunwar Shekhar Vijendra Ayurved Medical College & Research Centre, Gangoh Shobhit Univesity

2024-2025 Batch 2020 Monthly Student Attendance Sheet 06-05-2024 - 28-02-2025 Theory & Clinical Class

S.N. Roll No Name Father Name
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Acadamic Year Kunwar Shekhar Vijendra Ayurved Medical College & Research Centre, Gangoh Shobhit Univesity Subject - Shalya Tantra(NOTE – CLINICALS – SHALYA + PHYSIOTHERAPY)

2024-2025 Bams 4th Year Batch 2020 Monthly Student Attendance Sheet 06-05-2024 - 28-02-2025 Theory & Clinical Class
S.N. Roll No Name Father Name May June July August September October November December Januray February March

Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D 
21 10 12 7 4 3 26 12 14 23 13 10 24 12 12 13 6 7 22 10 12 25 12 13 9 5 4 17 7 10

1 20014300001 AAZAM CHAUHAN INAM CHAUHAN 20 8 7 4 22 6 18 5 22 8 13 5 21 10 25 11 6 0 14 0

2 20014300002 ABDUL KALAM SAJID 13 9 7 4 11 3 3 0 4 0 12 6 17 8 25 11 8 2 14 3

3 20014300003 AHMED RESHAAM FAIZAN ALI 0 6 0 0 2 0 5 5 6 3 6 4 13 3 24 11 2 1 4 0

4 20014300004 AIMAN NAZ ANSARI MOHD HANIF ANSARI 2 6 7 4 17 6 14 8 19 8 0 0 11 4 24 10 4 2 12 5

5 20014300006 AMAN GARG ATUL GARG 1 0 0 0 3 0 14 3 16 6 10 4 8 2 23 11 0 0 5 0

6 20014300007 ANIL KUMAR MADAN BARNWAL 20 9 0 0 0 0 3 3 23 10 11 4 16 7 25 12 6 4 11 7

7 20014300008 ANUSHKA GOYAL SACHIN GOYAL 3 5 0 0 4 2 9 5 12 6 9 5 9 6 20 8 4 2 9 0

8 20014300009 ARSHAD ALI ASHRAF ALI 3 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 12 3 9 4 10 1 21 10 3 0 9 1

9 20014300010 DEV SINGH KAILASH BABU 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 9 1 2 1 3 1 21 10 1 0 6 0

10 20014300011 DEVANG CHOUDHARY KULDEEP CHOUDHARY 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 0

11 20014300012 DIKSHANT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR 3 3 7 4 15 5 11 4 14 6 8 4 14 6 23 10 1 2 9 0

12 20014300013 DINESH KUMAR RAM PRASAD 16 7 7 4 16 5 17 4 9 3 9 3 9 5 23 11 4 1 12 0

13 20014300014 FARHEEN MOHAMMAD NAIEEM NOT PROMOTED NOT PROMOTED NOT PROMOTED NOT PROMOTED NOT PROMOTED NOT PROMOTED 6 1 3 5 1 0 4 1

14 20014300015 GAURAV SHARMA SANJESH KUMAR SHARMA 8 7 7 4 19 6 7 2 15 6 10 5 8 4 22 12 7 3 16 1

15 20014300016 GURMEET KUMAR VIKAL KUMAR 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12 1 7 3 13 3 16 9 3 0 3 0

16 20014300017 ISHIKA KAMBOJ RAVINDER SINGH 18 7 7 4 15 6 9 2 11 5 2 0 2 2 22 11 0 0 5 0

17 20014300020 KM MAHIMA SINGH SATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH 11 6 7 4 13 3 3 2 1 0 10 4 12 4 25 12 4 2 13 4

18 20014300021 KUMAR GAURAV CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 12 6 0 0 8 2 1 0 1 2 6 4

19 20014300022 KUNAL GARG ANKUR GARG 11 2 0 0 12 2 17 3 18 7 12 1 18 10 24 12 7 1 12 5

20 20014300023 MANOJ KUMAR MUNESH KUMAR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 20014300024 MANVENDRA KUMAR RAM KHELAWAN 4 10 7 3 11 6 1 0 14 6 11 4 9 5 20 10 7 3 14 9

22 20014300025 MOHD ZAKIR BHURA HASAN 21 12 7 3 10 5 2 1 8 3 7 4 15 6 25 13 7 2 10 7

23 20014300026 NISHANT GULAB SINGH 11 2 7 3 12 5 16 2 15 6 8 2 17 5 24 12 6 1 7 2

24 20014300027 PARVEZ ALAM ABDUL SATTAR 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 8 4 11 2 8 1 23 12 0 0 9 2

25 20014300029 PREETI PAL SANTRAM SINGH 20 11 7 3 21 12 17 8 20 10 9 4 14 9 21 10 3 2 15 9

26 20014300030 PRIYA NASKER ARVIND KUMAR NASKER 2 0 7 3 11 7 8 6 7 2 1 1 5 2 21 11 0 0 1 2

27 20014300031 PRIYA SAINI VINOD KUMAR 3 2 7 3 16 7 11 5 14 6 9 5 13 7 24 12 4 3 10 4

28 20014300032 RAM KASHYAP RAJPAL SINGH 15 1 7 3 20 10 6 3 2 0 3 2 3 2 5 3 0 0 0 0

29 20014300033 RASHID HASAN MOHD SHIFAUL HASAN 14 3 7 3 16 7 10 4 16 6 9 5 9 5 23 12 4 2 6 3

30 20014300034 SANIYA PARVEEN AHAMAD KHAN 14 7 7 3 12 6 15 7 21 9 9 2 9 5 25 13 3 1 11 4

31 20014300035 SATENDRA SINGH RAM PAL SINGH 0 0 0 0 3 1 6 1 11 5 4 1 8 1 23 12 1 0 15 2

32 20014300037 SHAHJADI ZISHAN 3 0 0 0 6 4 4 2 21 9 12 6 15 9 25 12 5 2 11 8

33 20014300038 SHAKSHI KUMARI SUNEEL KUMAR 18 10 7 3 14 11 7 6 10 6 0 0 7 4 17 7 0 0 0 0

34 20014300039 SHIVANG PATHAK KAPIL MOHAN PATHAK 19 11 7 3 18 9 15 7 24 12 13 7 20 9 25 12 4 2 4 3

35 20014300040 SUMAIYA MANSURI SHABUDDIN 14 8 7 3 12 6 15 7 21 9 9 3 9 4 25 13 3 1 11 4

36 20014300041 TANISHA GOYAL ATUL GOYAL 3 0 7 3 14 6 15 6 13 7 8 3 10 5 23 12 5 3 12 8

37 20014300042 TAVASSUM SALIM SAIFI 17 10 7 3 16 11 17 7 19 9 7 4 12 4 23 11 5 3 12 7

38 20014300043 UNNATI UDAY SHANKAR PRASAD VERMA 16 9 7 3 25 14 17 7 22 12 9 5 7 5 24 11 6 3 15 7

39 20014300044 VISHAL CHANDRAPAL SINGH 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 1 10 3 8 1 7 1 24 12 3 0 8 4



Subject - Kayachikitsa
Bams 4th Year 

Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D 

1 20014300001 AAZAM CHAUHAN INAM CHAUHAN

2 20014300002 ABDUL KALAM SAJID

3 20014300003 AHMED RESHAAM FAIZAN ALI

4 20014300004 AIMAN NAZ ANSARI MOHD HANIF ANSARI

5 20014300006 AMAN GARG ATUL GARG

6 20014300007 ANIL KUMAR MADAN BARNWAL

7 20014300008 ANUSHKA GOYAL SACHIN GOYAL

8 20014300009 ARSHAD ALI ASHRAF ALI

9 20014300010 DEV SINGH KAILASH BABU

10 20014300011 DEVANG CHOUDHARY KULDEEP CHOUDHARY

11 20014300012 DIKSHANT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR

12 20014300013 DINESH KUMAR RAM PRASAD

13 20014300014 FARHEEN MOHAMMAD NAIEEM

14 20014300015 GAURAV SHARMA SANJESH KUMAR SHARMA

15 20014300016 GURMEET KUMAR VIKAL KUMAR

16 20014300017 ISHIKA KAMBOJ RAVINDER SINGH

17 20014300020 KM MAHIMA SINGH SATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH

18 20014300021 KUMAR GAURAV CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD

19 20014300022 KUNAL GARG ANKUR GARG

20 20014300023 MANOJ KUMAR MUNESH KUMAR

21 20014300024 MANVENDRA KUMAR RAM KHELAWAN

22 20014300025 MOHD ZAKIR BHURA HASAN

23 20014300026 NISHANT GULAB SINGH

24 20014300027 PARVEZ ALAM ABDUL SATTAR

25 20014300029 PREETI PAL SANTRAM SINGH

26 20014300030 PRIYA NASKER ARVIND KUMAR NASKER

27 20014300031 PRIYA SAINI VINOD KUMAR

28 20014300032 RAM KASHYAP RAJPAL SINGH

29 20014300033 RASHID HASAN MOHD SHIFAUL HASAN

30 20014300034 SANIYA PARVEEN AHAMAD KHAN

31 20014300035 SATENDRA SINGH RAM PAL SINGH

32 20014300037 SHAHJADI ZISHAN

33 20014300038 SHAKSHI KUMARI SUNEEL KUMAR

34 20014300039 SHIVANG PATHAK KAPIL MOHAN PATHAK

35 20014300040 SUMAIYA MANSURI SHABUDDIN

36 20014300041 TANISHA GOYAL ATUL GOYAL

37 20014300042 TAVASSUM SALIM SAIFI

38 20014300043 UNNATI UDAY SHANKAR PRASAD VERMA

39 20014300044 VISHAL CHANDRAPAL SINGH

Acadamic Year Kunwar Shekhar Vijendra Ayurved Medical College & Research Centre, Gangoh Shobhit Univesity
2024-2025 Batch 2020 Monthly Student Attendance Sheet 06-05-2024 - 28-02-2025 Theory & Clinical Class

S.N. Roll No Name Father Name
May June July August September October November December Januray February March



Subject - Panchkarma
Bams 4th Year 

Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D 
14 11 10 4 3 4 17 14 12 16 6 8 16 8 8 9 5 15 8 7 16 10 8 7 2 4 10 8

1 20014300001 AAZAM CHAUHAN INAM CHAUHAN 13 11 4 3 16 11 13 6 15 8 9 5 15 7 16 9 6 0 7 7

2 20014300002 ABDUL KALAM SAJID 14 10 0 0 1 4 2 4 2 0 7 4 13 6 16 9 6 0 9 5

3 20014300003 AHMED RESHAAM FAIZAN ALI 0 4 0 0 3 1 4 0 3 3 3 4 9 3 15 9 2 0 3 4

4 20014300004 AIMAN NAZ ANSARI MOHD HANIF ANSARI 1 1 0 0 5 6 9 3 14 7 0 1 9 3 15 10 3 0 8 7

5 20014300006 AMAN GARG ATUL GARG 2 0 0 0 2 3 12 1 12 7 7 2 5 3 15 8 0 0 6 3

6 20014300007 ANIL KUMAR MADAN BARNWAL 14 11 0 3 0 3 2 1 16 8 9 5 13 6 14 9 6 2 8 6

7 20014300008 ANUSHKA GOYAL SACHIN GOYAL 5 6 0 3 4 7 8 1 9 5 7 4 7 4 15 10 4 2 4 4

8 20014300009 ARSHAD ALI ASHRAF ALI 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 7 5 6 3 7 4 14 9 3 1 6 4

9 20014300010 DEV SINGH KAILASH BABU 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 6 1 1 1 3 1 13 10 1 0 3 2

10 20014300011 DEVANG CHOUDHARY KULDEEP CHOUDHARY 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 2

11 20014300012 DIKSHANT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR 6 8 4 3 12 8 8 4 9 4 5 1 9 5 15 10 2 1 4 5

12 20014300013 DINESH KUMAR RAM PRASAD 11 8 4 2 9 8 13 4 6 4 8 4 7 3 15 9 3 0 4 6

13 20014300014 FARHEEN MOHAMMAD NAIEEM 2 2 2 3 1 0 2 3

14 20014300015 GAURAV SHARMA SANJESH KUMAR SHARMA 2 6 0 0 7 4 4 4 12 3 7 2 5 2 13 8 5 0 9 6

15 20014300016 GURMEET KUMAR VIKAL KUMAR 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 4 4 1 10 3 12 8 3 1 3 2

16 20014300017 ISHIKA KAMBOJ RAVINDER SINGH 6 5 0 2 6 11 8 3 7 5 1 2 1 0 13 9 0 0 1 1

17 20014300020 KM MAHIMA SINGH SATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH 4 7 0 0 4 6 1 1 0 2 7 2 11 1 16 10 3 0 8 7

18 20014300021 KUMAR GAURAV CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 4 1 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 4 4

19 20014300022 KUNAL GARG ANKUR GARG 12 8 4 3 13 10 16 5 14 5 9 5 15 6 16 10 6 0 8 8

20 20014300023 MANOJ KUMAR MUNESH KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 20014300024 MANVENDRA KUMAR RAM KHELAWAN 5 0 4 0 8 3 0 0 8 5 8 4 7 5 12 6 5 3 10 4

22 20014300025 MOHD ZAKIR BHURA HASAN 8 10 2 0 6 1 2 2 5 2 4 0 10 4 16 8 6 3 6 1

23 20014300026 NISHANT GULAB SINGH 5 7 3 0 8 2 12 5 8 5 5 3 14 4 15 8 4 3 3 1

24 20014300027 PARVEZ ALAM ABDUL SATTAR 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 3 1 6 1 6 3 15 8 0 0 0 0

25 20014300029 PREETI PAL SANTRAM SINGH 10 7 4 0 14 8 13 8 14 7 8 4 10 5 13 6 3 1 9 3

26 20014300030 PRIYA NASKER ARVIND KUMAR NASKER 0 5 0 1 2 2 6 2 3 1 0 2 2 3 12 6 0 0 0 0

27 20014300031 PRIYA SAINI VINOD KUMAR 4 2 0 3 7 10 9 5 10 6 7 3 11 5 16 6 3 0 6 2

28 20014300032 RAM KASHYAP RAJPAL SINGH 10 9 0 3 9 10 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 15 6 0 0 0 0

29 20014300033 RASHID HASAN MOHD SHIFAUL HASAN 2 2 4 3 9 9 9 5 11 6 7 4 6 2 15 7 3 0 4 0

30 20014300034 SANIYA PARVEEN AHAMAD KHAN 6 7 0 0 3 2 10 4 13 8 7 4 6 2 16 8 3 2 8 1

31 20014300035 SATENDRA SINGH RAM PAL SINGH 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 7 0 2 0 4 1 15 8 1 0 4 0

32 20014300037 SHAHJADI ZISHAN 1 1 0 0 3 2 3 1 14 8 9 4 10 5 16 8 4 2 8 2

33 20014300038 SHAKSHI KUMARI SUNEEL KUMAR 7 8 4 2 8 5 6 3 6 4 1 0 6 3 12 6 0 0 0 0

34 20014300039 SHIVANG PATHAK KAPIL MOHAN PATHAK 12 8 4 3 11 9 11 6 16 8 9 4 14 7 14 7 4 2 4 1

35 20014300040 SUMAIYA MANSURI SHABUDDIN 7 7 0 0 3 2 8 4 12 8 7 4 6 2 16 8 3 2 8 1

36 20014300041 TANISHA GOYAL ATUL GOYAL 4 5 0 4 6 11 10 6 8 4 7 3 8 3 16 7 4 2 7 2

37 20014300042 TAVASSUM SALIM SAIFI 7 3 0 4 3 11 11 5 12 7 4 2 12 5 15 7 4 2 9 4

38 20014300043 UNNATI UDAY SHANKAR PRASAD VERMA 7 8 4 4 15 11 11 8 15 8 7 3 6 2 16 7 4 2 10 4

39 20014300044 VISHAL CHANDRAPAL SINGH 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 7 0 6 2 4 1 14 8 3 0 5 0

Acadamic Year Kunwar Shekhar Vijendra Ayurved Medical College & Research Centre, Gangoh Shobhit Univesity
2024-2025 Batch 2020 Monthly Student Attendance Sheet 06-05-2024 - 28-02-2025 Theory & Clinical Class

S.N. Roll No Name Father Name
May June July August September October November December Januray February March



Subject - Research
Bams 4th Year 

Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D Theory Clinical A & B Clinical C & D 

1 20014300001 AAZAM CHAUHAN INAM CHAUHAN

2 20014300002 ABDUL KALAM SAJID

3 20014300003 AHMED RESHAAM FAIZAN ALI

4 20014300004 AIMAN NAZ ANSARI MOHD HANIF ANSARI

5 20014300006 AMAN GARG ATUL GARG

6 20014300007 ANIL KUMAR MADAN BARNWAL

7 20014300008 ANUSHKA GOYAL SACHIN GOYAL

8 20014300009 ARSHAD ALI ASHRAF ALI

9 20014300010 DEV SINGH KAILASH BABU

10 20014300011 DEVANG CHOUDHARY KULDEEP CHOUDHARY

11 20014300012 DIKSHANT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR

12 20014300013 DINESH KUMAR RAM PRASAD

13 20014300014 FARHEEN MOHAMMAD NAIEEM

14 20014300015 GAURAV SHARMA SANJESH KUMAR SHARMA

15 20014300016 GURMEET KUMAR VIKAL KUMAR

16 20014300017 ISHIKA KAMBOJ RAVINDER SINGH

17 20014300020 KM MAHIMA SINGH SATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH

18 20014300021 KUMAR GAURAV CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD

19 20014300022 KUNAL GARG ANKUR GARG

20 20014300023 MANOJ KUMAR MUNESH KUMAR

21 20014300024 MANVENDRA KUMAR RAM KHELAWAN

22 20014300025 MOHD ZAKIR BHURA HASAN

23 20014300026 NISHANT GULAB SINGH

24 20014300027 PARVEZ ALAM ABDUL SATTAR

25 20014300029 PREETI PAL SANTRAM SINGH

26 20014300030 PRIYA NASKER ARVIND KUMAR NASKER

27 20014300031 PRIYA SAINI VINOD KUMAR

28 20014300032 RAM KASHYAP RAJPAL SINGH

29 20014300033 RASHID HASAN MOHD SHIFAUL HASAN

30 20014300034 SANIYA PARVEEN AHAMAD KHAN

31 20014300035 SATENDRA SINGH RAM PAL SINGH

32 20014300037 SHAHJADI ZISHAN

33 20014300038 SHAKSHI KUMARI SUNEEL KUMAR

34 20014300039 SHIVANG PATHAK KAPIL MOHAN PATHAK

35 20014300040 SUMAIYA MANSURI SHABUDDIN

36 20014300041 TANISHA GOYAL ATUL GOYAL

37 20014300042 TAVASSUM SALIM SAIFI

38 20014300043 UNNATI UDAY SHANKAR PRASAD VERMA

39 20014300044 VISHAL CHANDRAPAL SINGH

Acadamic Year Kunwar Shekhar Vijendra Ayurved Medical College & Research Centre, Gangoh Shobhit Univesity
2024-2025 Batch 2020 Monthly Student Attendance Sheet 06-05-2024 - 28-02-2025 Theory & Clinical Class

S.N. Roll No Name Father Name
May June July August September October November December Januray February March


